2024 Membership Rates
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Membership Type

Annual Rate if pd
via cash or check

by 12-20-2023
via credit card

Annual Rate if pd
via cash or check

after 12-20-2023
via credit card

Platinum Membership - (Play anytime with No Additional Fees. It also
includes range balls, handicap, 10% off Pro Shop Merchandise and discount
for accompanied guest fees.)

$1,850

$1,900

$1,950

$2,000

Gold Membership - (Play anytime on weekdays, and play on weekends after
11:00 with No Additional Fees. It also includes range balls, handicap, 10% off
Pro Shop Merchandise and discount for accompanied guest fees.)

$1,450

$1,500

$1,550

$1,600

Associate Membership - (Play anytime on weekdays with just a $20 cart fee,
and play on weekends after 11:00 with just $20 cart fee. It also includes
range balls and handicap.

$750

$780

$850

$890

Junior up to age 22 - (Play anytime on weekdays and play on weekends after
1:00 Cart Fee is $20 but must be over 16 to drive a cart. It also includes range
balls) Young Capitals can take $100 off these rates

$400

$420

$475

$500

Adding a spouse or family member would be 50% of the listed fee. If it is for the entire family, then the cost would be double the listed fee.

If paying the higher, 2024 annual rate, then payments may be split into thirds with 1/3 due on January 15, March 15, and May 15




