

## **2024 Membership Rates**

Membership Type	Annual Rate if pd via cash or check	by 12-20-2023 via credit card	Annual Rate if pd via cash or check	after 12-20-2023 via credit card
Platinum Membership - (Play anytime with No Additional Fees. It also				
includes range balls, handicap, 10% off Pro Shop Merchandise and discount				
for accompanied guest fees.)	\$1,850	\$1,900	\$1,950	\$2,000
Gold Membership - (Play anytime on weekdays, and play on weekends after				
11:00 with No Additional Fees. It also includes range balls, handicap, 10% off				
Pro Shop Merchandise and discount for accompanied guest fees.)	\$1,450	\$1,500	\$1,550	\$1,600
Associate Membership - (Play anytime on weekdays with just a \$20 cart fee, and play on weekends after 11:00 with just \$20 cart fee. It also includes				
range balls and handicap.	\$750	\$780	\$850	\$890
Junior up to age 22 - (Play anytime on weekdays and play on weekends after				
1:00 Cart Fee is \$20 but must be over 16 to drive a cart. It also includes range				
balls) Young Capitals can take \$100 off these rates	\$400	\$420	\$475	\$500

Adding a spouse or family member would be 50% of the listed fee. If it is for the entire family, then the cost would be double the listed fee.

If paying the higher, 2024 annual rate, then payments may be split into thirds with 1/3 due on January 15, March 15, and May 15